
Oak Tree-Iselin Presbyterian Church 
2025 – 2026 Holiday Schedule – Office Closed on Following Dates 

 

2025 

Holiday Day `Date 

   
Thanksgiving Day Thursday 11/27/2025 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday 11/28/2025 
   

Christmas Eve Wednesday 12/24/2025 
Christmas Day Thursday 12/25/2025 

Day After Christmas Friday 12/26/2025 

 

2026 

Holiday Day Date 

   

New Year’s Day Thursday 01/01/2026 
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Monday 01/26/2026 

   
President’s Day Monday 02/16/2026 

   

Good Friday Friday 04/03/2026 
   

Memorial Day Monday 05/25/2026 
   

Independence Day Friday 07/03/2026 
   

Labor Day Monday 09/07/2026 

   
Thanksgiving Day Thursday 11/26/2026 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday 11/27/2026 
   

Christmas Eve Thursday 12/24/2026 

Christmas Day Friday 12/25/2026 
Day After Christmas (Obs.) Monday 12/28/2026 

 


